A3T18H455W23SR6
Part Number A3T18H455W23SR6
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTO
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets A3T18H455W23SR6.pdf
A3T18H455W23SR6 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of A3T18H455W23SR6
Manufacturer Part
Number A3T18H455W23SR6 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS
TRANSISTO
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Test 30V Voltage - Rated 65V
Transistor Type LDMOS (Dual) Supplier Device Package ACP-1230S-4L2S
Series - Power - Output 192W
Package / Case ACP-1230S-4L2S Other Names 935354975128
Noise Figure - Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Gain 16.7dB Frequency 1.805GHz ~ 1.88GHz
Detailed Description RF Mosfet LDMOS (Dual) 30V 600mA 1.805GHz ~ 1.88GHz 16.7dB 192W
ACP-1230S-4L2S Current Rating 10µA
Current - Test 600mA
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ A3T18H455W23SR6 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for A3T18H455W23SR6
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
PTFA080551F-V4-R0 RF MOSFET LDMOS 28V H-37265-2 Cree Wolfspeed 500 pcs
MRF24300GNR3 RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTOR 2450 NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
BLC2425M8LS300PY RF FET LDMOS 65V 17DB SOT12501 Ampleon USA Inc. 500 pcs
2N5484 JFET N-CH 25V 5MA TO92 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 10462 pcs
A3T10HV CAP TRIMMER 1.0-10.0PF 250V PNL Knowles Voltronics 500 pcs
A3T10LHV CAP TRIMMER 1.0-10.0PF 250V PNL Knowles Voltronics 500 pcs
A3T21H360W23S A3T21H360W23S FREESCALE FREESCALE 4 pcs
A3T18H400W23SR6 AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTO NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
A3T21H455W23SR6 FORECAST ACP1230S-4L2L NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
MRFE6S8046GNR1 FET RF 66V 894MHZ TO-270-4 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
AFT18H356-24SR6 FET RF 2CH 65V 1.88GHZ NI1230-4 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
A3T10 CAP TRIMMER 1.0-10.0PF 250V PNL Knowles Voltronics 500 pcs
A3T18H360W23SR6 1.8GHZ 360W ACP1230S-4L2 NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
CGHV35400F RF MOSFET HEMT 45V 440210 Cree Wolfspeed 82 pcs
A3T10L CAP TRIMMER 1.0-10.0PF 250V PNL Knowles Voltronics 500 pcs
A3T21H450W23SR6 AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTO NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
STAC2932FW TRANS RF PWR N-CH 300W STAC244B STMicroelectronics 80 pcs
A3T19H455W23SR6 AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTO NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
A3T21H360W23SR6 AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTO NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
PXAC261212FCV1R0XTMA1 IC AMP RF LDMOS H-37248-4 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
A3T18H455W23SR6 Details PDF